Teheran University of Medical Sciences

International campus Vice-Dean for Educational Affairs

Final Examination Timetable Academic Year Feb. 2017 Session

Me: dent:
lan. 2016/2017 en
1
GI System Midterm
1396/02/10 | 04/302017 |  Sunday "‘"""'{;f;’;""“’ﬂ
at: Shohada Hall
1396/02/11 05/01/2017 Monday
1396/02/12 | 05/022017 |  Tuesday
1396/02/13 05/03/2017 Wednesday
1396/02/16 | 05/062017 | Saturday
Anatomy of Limbs (upper) Anatomy of Limbs (upper)
1396/02/17 | 05/07/2017 Sunday 12 12
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
1396/02/18 | 05/082017 | Monday
1396/02/19 | 05/09/2017 Tuesday
. Gastrointestinal Final
Nervus System Midterm
1 Physiology and Embryology
1396/02/20 | 05/10/2017 | Wednesday Anatomy) ”‘“"’"g and Embryology, Dr. Nabavizadeh
at: IT center, Histology Building w “:ijz Hall
Parasitology Midterm
1396/02/23 05/13/2017 Saturday 12
at: Shohada Hall
1396/02/24 | 05/142017 |  Sunday
1396/02/25 05/15/2017 Monday
1396/02/26 | 05/162017 |  Tuesday
1396/02/27 | 05/17/2017 Wednesday
1396/02/30 | 05202017 | Saturday
1396/02/31 05/21/2017 Sunday
1396/03/01 | 05222017 |  Monday
1396/03/02 05/23/2017 Tuesday
1396/03/03 | 05242017 | Wednesday
1396/03/06 | 05/27/2017 Saturday
Tissue, dvelopment and Function midterm
1396/03/07 | 05282017 |  Sunday ”’“1”2’09'
at: Shohada Hall
1396/03/08 05/29/2017 Monday
Nervus System Final
1396/03/09 | 05/302017 |  Tuesday Pathology Practical Physiology
12




Physical Training I & IT Physical Training 1 & 11 Physical Training I & I Physical Training I & IT Physical Training I & I
1396/03/10 | 05/31/2017 Wednesday 12-13 - 12-13 - 12-13
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
1396/03/13 | 06/03/2017 Saturday

Urinary System Midterm
1396/03/16 | 06/062017 |  Tuesday fnaiomy; ”"‘"””f; andEmbiyolosy
at: Shohada Hall
. " Respiratory System Midterm
Immunology Final Immunology Final “
1396/03/17 | 06/07/2017 | Wednesday 12 12 AT ”“"“’;‘g 0""" Embryology
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Slm};ada Hall
Pychology Psycihology Psychology
1396/0320 | 06/102017 |  Saturday 12 12 12
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
Immunology Written Practal Final Immunology Written Practal Final
1396/0321 | 06/112017 |  Sunday 2 2
Shohada Hall Shohada Hall
1396/0322 | 06/12/2017 | Monday
1396/03/23 | 06/132017 |  Tuesday
R Ilnh'ml( F.-u.i::vlvgv 1 .vmimlfmui;;nlnmv 1
1396/03/24 | 06/14/2017 | Wednesday 0 o ey
G at: Ozlat Hall 2lat Hall
1396/0327 | 06/172017 | Saturday
Parasitology Final
1396/03/28 | 06/18/2017 | Sunday 12
at: Shohada Hall
1396/0329 | 06/1922017 |  Monday
1396/03/30 | 06/202017 |  Tuesday Parasitology practical Final
Special Senses Final
1396/0331 | 061212017 | Wednesday 2
at: Shoahda Hall
Urinary System Final
1396/04/03 | 06/24/2017 |  Saturday e l";" Physiology
at: Shohada Hall
Cell Physiology + Biochemistry structure Final
1396/04/04 | 06252017 | Sunday 12

at: Shohada Hall

1396/04/07 | 06/28/2017 | Wednesday
Pathology Final Medical Genetics
1396/04/10 | 07/01/2017 |  Saturday 12 12
at: Shohaha Hall at: Shohaha Hall
Principles of Public Health Principles of Public Health
1396/04/11 | 07/0212017 Sunday 12 12
at: IT center, Histology Hall at: IT center, Histology Hall
1396/04/12 | 07/03/2017 |  Monday
1396/04/13 | 07/042017 |  Tuesday
Epidemioogy
1396/04/14 | 07/05/2017 | Wednesday 12
at: IT center, Histology Hall
Tissue, dvelopment and Function Final Tissue, dvelopment and Function Final
1396/04/17 | 07/082017 Saturday Embryology ;;d Physiology Embryology ;;d Physiology
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
Virology Final Virology Final
1396/04/18 | 07/09/2017 Sunday 13:30 13:30
at: Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall
1396/04/19 | 07/102017 |  Monday




Introduction to Religion 2 Introduction to Religion 2 Introduction to Religion 2

1396/04/20 | 07/11/2017 |  Tuesday 13:30 13:30 13:30
ats Shohada Hall at: Shohada Hall ats Shohada Hall
Respiratory System Final
1396/04221 | 07/12/2017 | Wednesday ""-'"I';’”&’
ats Shohada Hall

1396/0424 | 07/152017 | Saturday
1396/0425 | 07162017 |  Sunday
1396/0426 | 07/172017 | Monday
1396/0427 | 07182017 |  Tuesday
139610428 | 07/192017 | Wednesday




